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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/01/2026

To date
06/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/01/2026 THALHATH  
KODENKOTH

RAMEESA M P (WIFE) kodenkoth, kallachi, 
nadapuram, kallachi, 
673506, nadapuram

  

2 06/01/2026 SAJOB BABU N K Babu N K (FTHR) Koomullummal, 
Parentemeethal, 

Narippatta, 
Cheekkonnummal, 
673507, Vadakara

  

3 06/01/2026 Raja Jasmin V Muneer Vadakkayil 
(FTHR)

Vadakkayil, 
Cheekkonnu West, 

Kakkattil, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vadakara

  

4 06/01/2026 Afra Fathima Sara (MTHR) Kallilkeloth, 
Vannathichira, 
Maruthomkara, 

Vannathichira, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

5 06/01/2026 Sumesh N Radha (MTHR) Nandanam, Narippatta, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 

673506, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

6 06/01/2026 SAFA SHERIN 
KUYITHERI 

SULAIMAN PANICHI 
KANDIYIL (FTHR)

KUYITHERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI P 

O, TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

7 06/01/2026 FATHIMA ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

NAMBYAM VEETTIL, 
PULIYAVU, 

CHEKKIYAD, 
PULIYAVU, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  

8 06/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
RISHANA E V 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) EDAVALANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, 

UMMATHUR, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, VADAKARA

  

9 06/01/2026 NADA FATHIMA K C SALIBA (MTHR) MAVULLAPARAMBATH, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

10 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEER 
M 

AMMADH M (FTHR) MOTTEMMAL, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

11 06/01/2026 RIFA THEKKELA 
KANDI

RIYAS THEKKELA 
KANDI (FTHR)

THEKKELA KANDI, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

12 06/01/2026 M V MANOJKUMAR M VASU (FTHR) 8/279MUVARA 
THAZHA, 

KODANCHERI, 
THUNERI, 

KODANCHERI, 
673503, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

13 06/01/2026 THASMIYA E SHAHABAS V C 
(HSBN)

VALLIYATAN 
CHALIL, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

14 06/01/2026 FATHIMA 
OTTAPILAVULLATHIL 

USMAN 
OTTAPILAVULLATHIL 

(FTHR)

OTTAPILAVULLATHIL, 
KODIYURA, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

15 06/01/2026 DIYA HANUNA 
SUBAIR 

SUBAIR (FTHR) KULANGARATH 
THAZHE KUNI, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

16 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHNAN  K P

NABEENA (MTHR) KALAPPEEDIKAYIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

17 06/01/2026 AMAYA M M RAJAN (FTHR) MEETHALE MANOLI, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 
Kallachi P O, 673506, 

Vadakara

  

18 06/01/2026 ATHULYA K P MITHUN (HSBN) KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
MOILOTHARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

19 06/01/2026 ZENHA P T K MANSHAD C (HSBN) CHAMBILORA, 
CHEEKKONNUMMAL, 

NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 673507, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

20 06/01/2026 RASANA A MUHAMMED P T 
(HSBN)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVIL, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

21 06/01/2026 KADEEJA AYISHU PT (MTHR) Parakuthazha, Edacheri 
North, Edacheri, 

Edacheri North, 673502, 
Nadapuram

  

22 06/01/2026 RUBEENA P M AVID V (HSBN) 1/281E 
VALIYAKANDIYIL, 

KAYAPPANICHI, 
EDACHERI, 

KAYAPPANICHI, 
673505, VATAKARA

  

23 06/01/2026 Arshina C Subaida (MTHR) ottapilavullathil, 
Kuruvantheri, chekkiad, 

chekkiad, 673509, 
Nadapuram

  

24 06/01/2026 NANDANA A BABU A (FTHR) ALIYOTT, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, Kallachi, 

673506, Vadakara

  

25 06/01/2026 RIYAFATHIMA PP Siraj Puthanpeedikayil 
(FTHR)

Puthan Peedikayil, 
EdacherNorth, Edacheri, 

Edacheri, 673502, 
Vatakara

  

26 06/01/2026 MAJSIYA 
MUHAMMED P P 

MUHAMMAD 
MADATHIL (HSBN)

MADATHIL, 
MUDAVANTHERI P 

O, TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

27 06/01/2026 Muhammed Fardan Fousia (MTHR) Ayyattil, 
Bhoomivathukkal, 

Vanimel, Kodiyura, 
673506, Vadagara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

28 06/01/2026 MUNEERA 
MADATHIL 

LIYAKATH (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

29 06/01/2026 SREELAKHA P K VIJAYANAND (HSBN) NARAYANAMANDIRAM, 
KALLACHI, 

VADAKARA, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

30 06/01/2026 SABINA S ISMAIL (HSBN) THAROLMATHATH, 
VELLIYODE, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

31 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAFI N 
V 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MAHAL, 
VILATHAPURAM, 

PURAMERI, 
KUNINGAD, 673503, 

NADAPURAM

  

32 06/01/2026 Basheer Mariyam (MTHR) Ayadathil, Edacheri 
North, Edacheri, 

Edacheri, 673502, 
Nadapuram

  

33 06/01/2026 NIHAL M P ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

MEETHALE 
PARAMBATH, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

34 06/01/2026 AFNA ASHIK P NAYIM V P (HSBN) 137 
VALIYAPONNANKOTT, 

CHEKKIAD, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, NADAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

35 06/01/2026 SUMESH C Damodaran (FTHR) Chembra, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, Kallachi P 

O, 673506, Vadakara

  

36 06/01/2026 SHANIL SHIFAN NISAR (FTHR) KODANGOTH, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

37 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ARIF M 
T K 

KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 
673517, NADAPURAM

  

38 06/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HAJZDIYA P 

MAHAMOOD  (FTHR) PEETTAYIL, VEVAM, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, CHEKKIAD

  

39 06/01/2026 MUBEENA ASHIF (HSBN) THODANTAVIDA, 
EYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYANKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

40 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD IJAS K 
M 

IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ALATTU PARAMBIL, 
PUZHAMOOLA, 

VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMB, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

41 06/01/2026 ASSESE 
KATHIRIYAVEETTIL 

MOOSA KATHIRIYA 
VEETTIL (FTHR)

KATHIRIYA 
VEETTIL, KALLACHI, 

VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 673517, 

VADAKARA

  

42 06/01/2026 SUKUMARI ANEESH KUMAR N K 
(HSBN)

NELLIYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

KUNDUTHODE, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

KUNDUTHODE, 
673513, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

43 06/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHAN AK ISMAIL A K (FTHR) THOONERINTEVIDA, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

44 06/01/2026 UMAIRA 
RAHAMATH K P

NOUFAL  C P (HSBN) CHARAPPADAN, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

45 06/01/2026 Anamika KV Manojan KV (FTHR) 12/470- Karuvantevida, 
Kannukulam, vanimel, 

Nidumparambu, 
673506, Vatakara

  

46 06/01/2026 FATHIMA K RASHID K (FTHR) KOYATTIL, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 

IRINGANNUR, 
EDACHERI NIORTH, 
673502, VADAKARA

  

47 06/01/2026 IRSHAD A P IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ALATTU PARAMBIL, 
PUZHAMOOLA, 

VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMB, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

48 06/01/2026 ABDULLA K KHALID KANNOTH 
(FTHR)

CV KUNIYIL, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

49 06/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HUSNA M 

MUHAMMAD 
JAMSHID K K (HSBN)

KUROOLIKKANDIYIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673508, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

50 06/01/2026 FARSANA USMAN MUHAMMAD 
PUTHALATH (HSBN)

VEMPERAMPATH, 
KURUVANTHERI, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  

51 06/01/2026 RESHMA S NIVED M M (HSBN) 14/227 MEETHALE 
MADATHIL ILLAM, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

52 06/01/2026 Subair E T Kunhammad Kutty 
(FTHR)

THAYYULLATHIL, 
Parakkadavu, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Nadapuram

  

53 06/01/2026 Hiba Sherin E H Muhammad Rahees C H 
(HSBN)

Chapparathil House, 
Kayappanachi, 

Iringannur, 
Kayappanachi P O, 
673505, Vadakara

  

54 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAD  
M

NASEER (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

55 06/01/2026 EDOTH KUNHALI THARUVAI (FTHR) EDOTH HOUSE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

56 06/01/2026 Muhammed Zayed Muneer (FTHR) Muthirayil, Valayam, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
673517, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

57 06/01/2026 SHIYAS K P ABDULLA (FTHR) KANDOTHPOYIL, 
KODIYURA, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

58 06/01/2026 JISHANA P C NASEEF M (HSBN) ANKIRIKKOTTAYIL, 
KALLAD, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

59 06/01/2026 NAJEEB 
THANIYULLATHIL

AMMAD (FTHR) THANIYULLATHIL, 
ASWASI, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

60 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJLAN 
R K 

MAJEED (FTHR) VADEKKARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

61 06/01/2026 JASMINA K K JAMAL (FTHR) KARIYADANKANDI, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

62 06/01/2026 SEPHEERA P P ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
IRINGANNUR, 
IRINGANNUR, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673514, NADAPURAM

  

63 06/01/2026 HAFEEFA K MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KAITHORAYIL, 
PULIYAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

64 06/01/2026 MUHSIN C K HARIS (FTHR) CHEMBOTTUKANDI, 
KAYAKKODI PO, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

VATAKARA

  

65 06/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN  P MANSOOR (HSBN) CHEMBOTTU KANDI, 
PERODE, 

NADAPURAM, 
PERODE, 673504, 

VADAKARA

  

66 06/01/2026 RAGHISHA M R RAJU (FTHR) 339 A, 
KANNUKULAM, 

VANIMEL, 
NIDUMPARAMBA, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

67 06/01/2026 RIMA FAHAMI NOORJAHAN (MTHR) VADAKKE KATTIL, 
KODANCHERI, 

THUNERI, 
KODANCHERI, 

673503, NADAPURAM

  

68 06/01/2026 FAZILA ASHRAF T  (HSBN) 358 C DUA, 
KACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

69 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAJIR 
T 

MAMMU (FTHR) KALLULLATHIL, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

70 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASHID (FTHR) ITHANKANDIYIL, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

71 06/01/2026 HARINANDA B BHASKARAN M 
(FTHR)

KANIYARPOYIL, 
HARIGEETHAM, 
valayam, valayam, 
valayam, 673517, 

vadakara

  

72 06/01/2026 ANUVARNA  O T JOTHIN RAJ  K K 
(HSBN)

OTTATHYULLAPARAMBATH, 
MOILOTHARA, 
VADAKARA, 

MOILOTHARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

73 06/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA 
K K 

ASHRAF T (FTHR) 358 C DUA, 
KACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

74 06/01/2026 SREENANDANA P SREEJITH P (FTHR) PANAYANTAVIDA, 
AVOLAM, THUNERI, 

PERODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

75 06/01/2026 SHAREEFA SIDHIQUE  
THAYULLATHIL 

(HSBN)

KUTTENTE 
PARAMBATH, 
DEVARKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

76 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MEHAFIL 

SULAIMAN 
PERUVAMKANDIYIL 

(FTHR)

487 A, IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

77 06/01/2026 KAVYA  N K NITHINRAJ K K 
(HSBN)

PARAYULLAPARAMBATH, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

78 06/01/2026 THASUNEEM P K KUNHI MOOSA 
(FTHR)

1/87 PUTHUKKOOL, 
KAYAPPANACHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANACHI, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

79 06/01/2026 fida fathima  c p muhammad c p (FTHR) chamaparambath, 
iyyamgode, nadapuram, 

iyyangode, 673504, 
vadakara

  

80 06/01/2026 Sujina C K Sreejith Kombatta 
(HSBN)

Chthyalam Veettil, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Kallachi, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

81 06/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA V P PATHU (OTHR) THURAKKILERI, 
KALLACHI, 
VANIMEL, 

BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 
673517, NADAPURAM

  

82 06/01/2026 ALSABITH SHAMSUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

150  
KARINGAKANDY, 

ADUKKATH, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

ADUKKATH, 673508, 
NADAPURAM

  

83 06/01/2026 ABDULLA N P POCKER (FTHR) NANBAMPOYIL, 
VELLIYODE, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

84 06/01/2026 SAJIR P P POCKER (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 

VANIMEL, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

85 06/01/2026 ASNA  C V K FAISAL PARAPOYIL 
(HSBN)

THONDANKULANGARA, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, NADAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

86 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN T 
K 

THIRUVANAKKUNNUMMAL 
NASAR (FTHR)

THIRUVANAKKUNNUMMAL, 
KALLAD, 

MARUTHOMKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

87 06/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA T 

CH ISMAIL (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 

CHEKKIAD, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 

673509, NADAPURAM

  

88 06/01/2026 LIYA PHILIP PHILIP MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKATTU, 
VILANGAD, 
VILANGAD, 

VILANGAD, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

89 06/01/2026 Roshil Radha (MTHR) Akkarol, Kottembrom, 
Edachery, Kachery, 
673502, Nadapuram

  

90 06/01/2026 Dhinmaya K Manojan K (FTHR) Kolliyantavida, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Kallachi, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

91 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAL M K 

NOUPHAL 
MANIYALAMKANDY 

(FTHR)

MANIYALAMKANDI, 
KALLAD, 

MARUTHOMKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

92 06/01/2026 ASHMINA SHERIN CVK MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

VATTAKKANDIYIL, 
PUTHUKKAYAM, 

VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

93 06/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
ADNAN T

MUHAMMAD ALI T 
(FTHR)

THAYYULLATHIL, 
THUNERI, THUNERI, 

THUNERI, 673505, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

94 06/01/2026 Abdurassak P K Selma (WIFE) Palomkavil, 
Vannathichira, 
Maruthomkara, 

Vannathichira, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

95 06/01/2026 LIFTHA SABEEKH 
KIZHAKKU PURATH 

SABEEKH 
KIZHAKKU PURATH 

(FTHR)

01/437KIZHAKKUPURATH, 
ADUKKATH, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

96 06/01/2026 ABDULLA M P AMMATH KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KADAYANGOT 
MANIYATH POYIL, 

VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
NADAPURAM

  

97 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN FAISAL T V (FTHR) THOONERINTAVIDA 
HOUSE, 

NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

98 06/01/2026 ABDUL NAFIH ABDUL NAZAR P 
(FTHR)

UNNACHEENTAVIDA, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

99 06/01/2026 SAREENA ABDULLA (HSBN) NEELAMPARAMBATH, 
CHIYYUR, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

100 06/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA P KUNHAMMED (FTHR) PAYANTHONGIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

101 06/01/2026 SHAFEELA JASMIN  
T P

SAJIR  P K (HSBN) KUNIYIL, KALLAD, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

ADUKKATH, 673508, 
KOZHIKODE

  

102 06/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HADIYA K 

MAHAMOOD (FTHR) KUNNOTH, 
MUDAVANTHERI P 

O, TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

103 06/01/2026 Nanditha Babu Babu (FTHR) Thundiyil, Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

104 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

ABDULLA NOCHOLI 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL, 
PARAKKADAV, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAV, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

105 06/01/2026 Naseeha Safeer 
Mohammadali

Safeer Mohammadali 
Mullankattil (HSBN)

Mullankattil, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, Kallachi, 

673506, Vatakara

  

106 06/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KOMATH, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

107 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAD 
T 

MAMMED 
THAYYULLATHIL 

(FTHR)

THAYYULLATHIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
NADAPURAM

  

108 06/01/2026 ADITHYA  C SREEJITH  C (FTHR) 10/390A, VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

CHERUMOTH, 
673517, VATAKARA
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109 06/01/2026 AMAR MUHAMMED P ASKAR P (FTHR) PUTHUSSERI, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYAMKODE, 673504, 
VATAKARA

  

110 06/01/2026 JASTIN  K MARTIN MARTIN (FTHR) KANNAMKULATH, 
PASUKKADAVE, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
PASUKKADAVU, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

111 06/01/2026 Shonima NP  Babu NP (FTHR) 12/466A,Neelamparambath 
Ho, Kannukulam, 

Vanimel, Nidumparamb, 
673506, Vatakara

  

112 06/01/2026 Aflah Abbas (FTHR) Thundiyil, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, Kallachi, 

673506, Vatakara

  

113 06/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA SYFFER K (FTHR) KURUNGOTTE, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

114 06/01/2026 ADIN RAJ 
VANNAMKANDIYIL 

Rajan (FTHR) Vannamkandiyil, 
Poovamvayal Part 1, 
Valayam, Kallunira, 

673517, Vadakara

  

115 06/01/2026 MAHAMOOD  A MARIYAM (MTHR) athantavida, kallachi, 
kallachi, kallachi, 

673506, nadapuram

  

116 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSSIN 

USMAN 
KOTTAKKUNNATH 

(FTHR)

Kottakunnath, chekkiad, 
chekkiad, Parakkadavu, 

673509, vadakara

  

117 06/01/2026 Jaheer Majeed 
Thayyullathil

Majeed T Thayyullathil 
(FTHR)

Thayyullathil, Vanimal, 
Vanimal, Vanimal, 
673506, Vadakara
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118 06/01/2026 Santha.V.K Maani (MTHR) Vannamkandi, 
Poovamvayal Part1, 
Valayam, Kallunira, 

673517, Vadakara

  

119 06/01/2026 RASHUD K Muhammadali (FTHR) Kuttiyil, Adukkath, 
Maruthonkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

120 06/01/2026 Sharmina Sherin Thasleema (MTHR) malikkandiyil, Thinoor, 
Narippatta, Thinoor, 
673507, nadapuram

  

121 06/01/2026 FATHIMA JAMAL JAMAL T P (FTHR) THADAVANTE 
PARAMBATH, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
THOTTILPALAM, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

122 06/01/2026 Muneera M K MAHAMOOD (HSBN) CHERIKALLUMMAL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

123 06/01/2026 Muhammed K C K C Kunhabdulla Kundan 
Chalil (FTHR)

Kundan Chalil, 
Vanimal, Vanimal, 
Vanimal, 673506, 

Vadakara

  

124 06/01/2026 ahammad Kallu Kothiya 
Vathukkal

EBRAHIM (FTHR) PACHAKKOOL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMOTH, 
VALAYAM, 

CHERUMOTH POST, 
673517, VADAKARA

  

125 06/01/2026 Sahira K E Asees P K (HSBN) Pookott, Kuruvantheri, 
Chekkiad, Chekkiad, 

673509, Vatakara
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126 06/01/2026 SIMAL ASHRAF C V Ashraf C V (FTHR) Vaheeda Manzil, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

127 06/01/2026 Fasreena P K Abdul Majeed P K 
(FTHR)

Perumal Kandy, 
Cheekkonnummal, 

Narippatta, 
Cheekkonnummal West, 

673507, Vatakara

  

128 06/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MUNAVVIRA 

ASHARAF 
MANNANATH (FTHR)

THAZHEKOYILOTHUMKARA, 
VELLIYODE, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

129 06/01/2026 GOPIKADAS V mohandas  (FTHR) VARAYALIL, valayam, 
valayam, valayam, 
673517, vadakara

  

130 06/01/2026 GEETHIKADAS V mohandas  (FTHR) VARAYALIL, valayam, 
valayam, valayam, 
673517, vadakara

  

131 06/01/2026 ALISHA PRASAD PRASAD PJ (FTHR) PAZHAYAPARAMBIL, 
POYILOMCHAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

CHAPPANTHOTTAM, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

132 06/01/2026 Muhammead Lubab V P Abdul Nasar V P 
(FTHR)

10/261Vayal Punathil, 
Kallummal, chekkiad, 

Puliyavil, 673509, 
Vadakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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